HUNTINGTON NORTH HIGH SCHOOL

Events for the coming week....

SEPTEMBER 5-11

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 5
LABOR DAY - NO SCHOOL

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 6

G Golf vs New Haven

G Soccer vs Bellmont

B Tennis at East Noble

B Soccer at Bellmont

Volleyball at FW Snider
WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 7

G Golf at Manchester
THURSDAY., SEPTEMBER 8

B Tennis vs New Haven

B Soccer vs Angola

G Soccer at FW South Side

Football (9*h) vs East Noble
Volleyball (V & JV) vs Blackhawk Christian

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 9
at Columbia City

Football

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 10
6 Cross Country at Wildcat Invite (IWU)

B Tennis at Warsaw
Volleyball (V & JV) at Southwood
G Golf at Bellmont

4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

TBD
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.




FUTURE DATES TO
REMEMBER:

September 16 - HNHS Homecoming
September 17 — FFA Mum & Pumpkin Sale
September 22 — ASVAB Test
September 28 — Jostens Senior Meeting
October 1 — SAT at HNHS
October 4 — Fall Band/Choir Concert
October 5 — Jostens Sophomore Meeting
October 5 — Jostens Grad Orders
October 11 — Jostens Class Ring Orders

BUS DUTY

L. Frederick — Front of School

S. Teusch — Door 1
M. Crist — Door 35

LUNCH DUTY

M. Leas & S. Saddinton — A-Lunch
Z. Baker & A. Aza — B-Lunch
D. Harvey & J. Stone — C-Lunch

HAPPY BIRTHDAY

NONE

HAPPY ANNIVERSARY

Heidi/Jeff Lamprecht







