UNTINGTON NORTH HIGH SCHOOL

Events for the coming week....

SEPTEMBER 5 – 11

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 5

LABOR DAY - NO SCHOOL

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 6

	TCBSBILL, SELL TEMBER O	
G Golf	vs New Haven	4:30 p.m.
G Soccer	vs Bellmont	5:00 p.m.
B Tennis	at East Noble	5:00 p.m.
B Soccer	at Bellmont	5:30 p.m.
Volleyball	at FW Snider	6:00 p.m.
	WEDNEGD AN GERMANDED 7	
	WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 7	
G Golf	at Manchester	4:30 p.m.
	THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 8	
B Tennis	vs New Haven	5:00 p.m.
B Soccer	vs Angola	5:30 p.m.
G Soccer	at FW South Side	5:30 p.m.
Football (9th)	vs East Noble	6:00 p.m.
Volleyball (V	& JV) <mark>vs Blackha</mark> wk Christ <mark>ian</mark>	6:00 p.m.
	FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 9	
Football	at Columbia City	7:00 p.m.

FOOTDall	at Columbia City	7:00 p.m.

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 10

G Cross Country	at Wildcat Invite (IWU)	TBD
B Tennis	at Warsaw	9:00 a.m.
Volleyball (V & JV)	at Southwood	9:00 a.m.
G Golf	at Bellmont	10:00 a.m.

FUTURE DATES TO REMEMBER:

September 16 – HNHS Homecoming
September 17 – FFA Mum & Pumpkin Sale
September 22 – ASVAB Test
September 28 – Jostens Senior Meeting
October 1 – SAT at HNHS
October 4 – Fall Band/Choir Concert
October 5 – Jostens Sophomore Meeting
October 5 – Jostens Grad Orders
October 11 – Jostens Class Ring Orders

BUS DUTY

L. Frederick – Front of School S. Teusch – Door 1 M. Crist – Door 35

LUNCH DUTY

M. Leas & S. Saddinton – A-Lunch Z. Baker & A. Aza – B-Lunch D. Harvey & J. Stone – C-Lunch





